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TGB Burger of your choice

Lettuce ¢ Onion ¢ Tomato ¢ Pickle

TGB sauce ¢ Brioche bun
French fries on the side

Australian Grass-fed Wagyu Beef Patty*

‘Impossible’ ™ Plant-based Ground Meat Patty(VE,G)

Fish Burger

Add-on items:

Cheese (Cheddar/ Colby-Jack/ Vegan cheese)
Egg/ Bacon/ Mushroom/ Jalapeiio

Extra Patty

Foie Gras

$158
$158
$138

$10
$15
$30
$70

*We recommend your beef burger should be well done. If you wish it to be served otherwise,
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Parma ham melon board

bocconcini mozzarella and cherry tomato, extra virgin olive oil

Chicken tulips (6 pieces)

Parma ham, Colby Jack cheddar,
Parmigiano Reggiano & kimchi toasties

Crispy chicken and truffle sliders (2 pieces)
French fries with truffle mayo

Mini TGB beef burgers (2 pieces)
French fries with truffle mayo

Grilled King Tiger prawns skewers (2 pieces)
Chicken And Beef Satay (each 3 skewers)
Fish And Chips

Grilled sausages, caramelized onion gravy
Roasted pork knuckle

French fries with truffle mayo

$158

$98

$88

$128

$128

$178

$98

$198

$168

$168

$68

Prices are subject to 10% service charge.



