## TGB Burger

## TGB Burger of your choice Lettuce • Onion • Tomato • Pickle TGB sauce • Brioche bun French fries on the side

Australian Grass-fed Wagyu Beef Patty* 'Impossible' ™ Plant-based Ground Meat Patty(VE,G) Fish Burger	\$158 \$158 \$138
Add-on items:	
Cheese (Cheddar/ Colby-Jack/ Vegan cheese)	\$10
Egg/ Bacon/ Mushroom/ Jalapeño	\$15
Extra Patty	\$30
Foie Gras	\$70

<sup>\*</sup>We recommend your beef burger should be well done. If you wish it to be served otherwise,

## TGB Light Bites

Parma ham melon board bocconcini mozzarella and cherry tomato, extra virgin olive oil	\$158
Chicken tulips (6 pieces)	\$98
Parma ham, Colby Jack cheddar, Parmigiano Reggiano & kimchi toasties	\$88
Crispy chicken and truffle sliders (2 pieces) French fries with truffle mayo	\$128
Mini TGB beef burgers (2 pieces) French fries with truffle mayo	\$128
Grilled King Tiger prawns skewers (2 pieces)	\$178
Chicken And Beef Satay (each 3 skewers)	\$98
Fish And Chips	\$198
Grilled sausages, caramelized onion gravy	\$168
Roasted pork knuckle	\$168
French fries with truffle mayo	\$68